
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elwyn Lee-Mitchell - (1144715) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.81 493 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

30.03 482 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co South'ton 1

30.06 480 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co South'ton 1

30.13 477 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Co South'ton 1

30.19 474 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Co South'ton 1

30.29 469 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Co South'ton 1

30.56 457 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Co South'ton 1

30.69 451 F 21/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea Co South'ton 1

30.71 450 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

31.10 434 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co South'ton 1

31.60 413 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co South'ton 1

32.56 378 F 24/10/15 Neath ASC Open Meet 2015 Swansea Co South'ton 1

33.55 345 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

33.78 338 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

34.16 327 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

37.45 248 F 17/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Co South'ton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.03 482 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co South'ton 1

30.06 480 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co South'ton 1

30.13 477 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Co South'ton 1

30.19 474 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Co South'ton 1

30.71 450 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

30.69 451 F 21/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea Co South'ton 1

29.81 493 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.29 469 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Co South'ton 1

30.56 457 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Co South'ton 1

31.60 413 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co South'ton 1

31.10 434 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co South'ton 1

32.56 378 F 24/10/15 Neath ASC Open Meet 2015 Swansea Co South'ton 1

33.55 345 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

33.78 338 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

34.16 327 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

37.45 248 F 17/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Co South'ton 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


